13
Optoelectronics & Displays
Character and graphic displays
bolymin • bolymin bc • bolymin bg
Display modules from Electronic Assembly
Electronic Assembly markets a broad spectrum of top-quality industrial displays to customers in a number of industries
ranging from process automation and machinery manufacturing to IT. Because Electronic Assembly offers all the familiar
advantages of a mid size company, it has the flexibility to accommodate the wide-ranging needs of its customers.

These bezels are similar in design (not UL listed), the surface is mat black coated. Acrylicglass
windows are available clear or antiglare.
bezel version ordering information
without window EA 017-xx
clear acrylicglass EA 017-xxK
antiglare acrylicglass EA 017-xxKE
EA 017-xxU
BEZELS
Page 2
Specifications may be changed without
prior notice. Printing error reserved
Ordering viewing area bezel size cutout studs matching lcd-module
information A B C D E F G dotmatrix / graphic
EA 017-1U 63,5 12,8 79,5 25,0 69,7 19,2 74,5 EA 7161-A 1x16
EA 017-2U 60,0 14,8 76,0 27,0 66,2 21,2 71,0 EA 7162 2x16
EA 017-3 131,5 13,0 147,5 25,2 137,7 19,4 142,5 (EA 7321) 1x32
EA 017-4U 153,0 14,8 169,0 27,0 159,2 21,2 164,0 EA 7402 2x40
EA 017-5 140,0 15,8 156,0 28,0 146,2 22,2 151,0 EA 7322-B 2x32
EA 017-6U 98,5 12,8 114,5 25,0 104,7 19,2 109,5 EA 7161-E 1x16
EA 017-7U 81,5 17,2 97,5 29,4 87,7 23,6 92,5 EA 7202 2x20
EA 017-8U 60,8 24,2 76,8 36,4 67,0 30,6 71,8 EA 7164 4x16
EA 017-9U 75,0 24,2 91,0 36,4 81,2 30,6 86,0 EA 7204 4x20
EA 017-10U 131,0 38,0 147,0 50,2 137,2 44,4 142,0 EA 7240-6 240x64
EA 017-12U 97,4 22,4 113,4 34,6 103,6 28,8 108,4 EA 7162-B 2x16
EA 017-13U 145,0 28,0 161,0 40,2 151,2 34,4 156,0 EA 7404 4x40
EA 017-14U 92,0 14,8 108,0 27,0 98,4 21,2 103,0 EA 7242 2x24
EA 017-15U 68,0 68,0 84,0 80,2 74,2 74,4 79,0 EA VK-2128 128x128
EA 017-16U 75,0 39,0 91,0 51,2 81,2 45,4 86,0 EA VK-2080 160x80
EA 017-17U 58,0 32,5 74,0 44,7 64,2 38,9 69,0 EA VK-2064 128x64
EA 017-18U 99,5 80,5 115,5 92,7 105,7 86,9 110,5 EA VK-5160 160x128
EA 017-23 121,0 12,0 137,0 24,2 127,2 18,4 132,0 EA 8201-B 1x20
EA 017-25 121,0 41,5 137,0 53,7 127,2 47,9 132,0 EA 8204-B 4x20
EA 017-27 145,0 33,8 161,0 46,0 151,2 40,2 156,0 EA 8202-C 2x20
EA 017-28 145,0 63,9 161,0 76,1 151,2 70,3 156,0 EA 8204-C 4x20

making things easy
All modules at a glance
Dimension Characte Char. size Backlight Ordering code
40x20mm
1x8 7.15 mm none EA 8081-A3N
2x8 5.01 mm
none EA DIPS082-HN
y ellow/green EA DIPS082-HNLED
68x27mm /
75x27mm
1x8 11.48 mm y ellow/green EA DIP081-CHNLED
2x16 6.68 mm
y ellow/green EA DIP162-DHNLED
black&white EA DIP162J-DN3LW
blue-white EA DIP162-DN3LW
4x20 3.73 mm
y ellow/green EA DIP204-4HNLED
black&white EA DIP204J-4NLW
blue-white EA DIP204B-4NLW
122x32 Graphic
y ellow/green EA DIP122-5HNLED
blue-white EA DIP122B-5NLW
amber EA DIP122J-5NLA
75x46mm
128x64 Graphic
black&white EA DIP128J-6N5LW
blue-white EA DIP128-6N5LW
amber EA DIP128J-6N5LA
4x20 6.45 mm
black&white EA DIP204J-6NLW
blue-white EA DIP204B-6NLW
113x70mm 240x128 Graphic

making things easy
All modules at a glance
Dimension Characte Char. size Backlight Ordering code
40x20mm
1x8 7.15 mm none EA 8081-A3N
2x8 5.01 mm
none EA DIPS082-HN
y ellow/green EA DIPS082-HNLED
68x27mm /
75x27mm
1x8 11.48 mm y ellow/green EA DIP081-CHNLED
2x16 6.68 mm
y ellow/green EA DIP162-DHNLED
black&white EA DIP162J-DN3LW
blue-white EA DIP162-DN3LW
4x20 3.73 mm
y ellow/green EA DIP204-4HNLED
black&white EA DIP204J-4NLW
blue-white EA DIP204B-4NLW
122x32 Graphic
y ellow/green EA DIP122-5HNLED
blue-white EA DIP122B-5NLW
amber EA DIP122J-5NLA
75x46mm
128x64 Graphic
black&white EA DIP128J-6N5LW
blue-white EA DIP128-6N5LW
amber EA DIP128J-6N5LA
4x20 6.45 mm
black&white EA DIP204J-6NLW
blue-white EA DIP204B-6NLW
113x70mm 240x128 Graphic